TRANSIT IN BOE 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

DO FEE 96.000 1.00 96.000 0.00 352.800

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

296.00 0.00 1,087.80

Total Amount in USD: 296.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,087.80

USD Two Hundred And Ninety Six Only

AED One Thousand Eighty Seven And Eighty Fils Only